
LOYOLA SUPPLEMENTAL BAR EXAM LECTURE SCHEDULE SUMMER 2018 
Live lectures will be held in Room 405.  Days and times of lectures are subject to change. 
 
Wednesday, May 16 at 3pm  Property    

John Lovett 
 
Thursday, May 17 at 1pm:   Persons   

Monica Wallace 
 
Friday, May 18 at 2pm:    Bar Exam Tips and Strategies    

Dean Madeleine Landrieu and Suzanne Scalise 
 

Friday, May 25 (Time TBA):    Community Property   
Dian Tooley-Knoblett 

 
Friday, June 1 at 10am:    Successions, Donations, and Trusts   

Sandi Varnado 
 

Saturday, June 9 at 9am:  Torts 
     Bobby Harges 
 
Saturday, June 9 at 11am:  Criminal Law, Procedure, and Evidence 

Bobby Harges 
 
Sunday, June 10 (Time TBA):    Security Rights 

Dian Tooley-Knoblett 
 

Wednesday, June 13 at 2pm:  Sales and Lease   
Sandi Varnado 
 

Wednesday, June 13 at 4pm:  Obligations   
Sandi Varnado 

 
Saturday, June 16 at 10am:   Louisiana Code of Civil Procedure  

Blaine LeCesne 
  
Saturday, June 30 (Time TBA):  Constitutional Law  

Andrea Armstrong  
 

TBA:      First Amendment  
Isabel Medina 

 
Saturday, July 7 (Time TBA):  Federal Jurisdiction and Procedure 
     Father Moore 
 
Sunday, July 8 at 8am:   Simulated Louisiana Bar Examination 
     Suzanne Scalise  
 


